
Cancellation Procedures by Campus 

If you have to cancel an assignment within 24 hours of its scheduled time, please reach out to the following campus personnel via phone call: 

Campus Contact Person / Email or Phone Number   Campus Number 
Bastrop HS Email Monica Tyson, mtyson@bisdtx.org 512-772-7200 
Cedar Creek HS Email Kasie Stagman, Principal, kstagman@bisdtx.org 512-772-7300 
Bastrop Middle School Email Laura Bowen, Secretary, lbowen@bisdtx.org or  Tiffany Peirson

tpeirson@bisdtx.org 

512-772-7400 

Cedar Creek Middle School Email Riza Cooper, Principal, rcooper@bisdtx.org  512-772-7425 
Riverside Middle School Email , Principal, mnicholas@bisdtx.org  Michelle Nicholas 512-772-7450 

Creekside Middle School Email Heather Christie, Principal, hchristie@bisdtx.org , and Kristi White, Secretary, 
kwhite4@bisdtx.org 

512-772-7475 

Cedar Creek Elementary Email Tammy Hernandez, Principal, thernandez@bisdtx.org or Jessica Martinez Gonzalez, 
Secretary, jmartinezgonzalez@bisdtx.org 

512-772-7600 

Camino Real Elementary Email Augustina Lozano, Principal, alozano@bisdtx.org 512-772-7720 

Colony Oaks Elementary Email Kristi Kisamore, Principal, kkisamore@bisdtx.org  512-772-7740 

Emile Elementary Email  Candice Pyles, Principal cpyles@bisdtx.org, and email Campus Secretary, Aubrey 
McManus, awalker@bisdtx.org  

512-772-7620 

Lost Pines Elementary Email Bibiana Palacios, Secretary, at bpalacios@bisdtx.org 512-772-7700 
Mina Elementary Email  Lauren Redmon, Secretary at lredmon@bisdtx.org 512-772-7640 
Bluebonnet Elementary Laura Villasana, Secretary, lvillasana@bisdtx.org 512-772-7680 
Red Rock Elementary Email Maria Rodriguez, Secretary, at mrodriguez2@bisdtx.org 512-772-7660 
Adelton Elementary Email , Principal, or Secretary, Shannon Dedeke at Sdedeke@bisdtx.org Denise Guerrero  

Genesis/CRCA Call Campus or email Miranda Juarez, Secretary at mjuarez@bisdtx.org 512-772-7230 
Gateway Call Campus or email Dalia Carbajal, Secretary, at dcarbajal@bisdtx.org 512-772-7820 
 

Please be sure you have contacted the campus first! You may also contact Cassandra LaFuente, Substitute Manager, via email at clafuente@bisdtx.org.  
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